
2017 Millcreek Township Roadway Maintenance & Improvement Program

5/3/2017

FROM TO LENGTH WIDTH SQ. FEET SQ YARD SCRATCH BASE TOP SIDEWALK

COMMODORE DR VOYAGEUR HARMONY 3,652.32 28 102,264.96 11,362.77 $64,426.92

HARBOR VIEW DR W GRANDVIEW CUL-DE-SAC 718.81 28 20,126.68 2,236.30 $12,679.81

CLIFTON DR W 12TH WEST LAKE 2,466.32 20 49,326.40 5,480.71 $31,075.63

FOXBORO CT ASHEBORO McCLELLAND 2,404.46 28 67,324.88 7,480.54 $42,414.67

KOEHLER RD E GRANDVIEW NORCROSS 2,295.40 28 64,271.20 7,141.24 $40,490.86

ALLISON AVE COLONIAL CUL-DE-SAC 3,405.06 28 95,341.68 10,593.52 $60,065.26

ALLISON CUL-DE-SA 7,864.74 873.86 $4,954.79

SUMMERLAND TR FOUR SEASONS ALLISON 920.64 28 25,777.92 2,864.21 $16,240.09

WEATHERWOOD FOUR SEASONS ALLISON 815.45 28 22,832.60 2,536.96 $14,384.54

FOUR SEASONS TR OLD STERRETTANIA ALLISON 1,955.60 28 54,756.80 6,084.09 $34,496.78

AUTUMNWOOD TR FOUR SEASONS ALLISON 678.12 28 18,987.36 2,109.71 $11,962.04

WEST RD GORE ZIMMERLY 1,480.23 24 35,525.52 3,947.28 $22,381.08

W 54TH ST WASHINGTON CLINTON 1,913.19 24 45,916.56 5,101.84 $28,927.43

KAYLIN CT ALLISON CUL-DE-SAC 482 28 13,496.00 1,499.56 $8,502.48

KAYLIN CUL-DE-SA 7,864.74 873.86 $4,954.79

GLEN MEADOWS STERRETTANIA LARCH 1211.53 28 33,922.84 3,769.20 $21,371.39

BOXWOOD DR GLEN MEADOWS CUL-DE-SAC 670.19 28 18,765.32 2,085.04 $11,822.15

HAVEN ST HIGH GORE 906.74 21 19,041.54 2,115.73 $11,996.17

W 50TH ST PERKINS WEST 650.00 21 13,650.00 1,516.67 $8,599.50

W 51ST ST PERKINS WEST 650.00 21 13,650.00 1,516.67 $8,599.50

W 52ND ST PERKINS WEST 650.00 21 13,650.00 1,516.67 $8,599.50

W 53RD ST PERKINS WEST 650.00 21 13,650.00 1,516.67 $8,599.50

BRYANT ST FAIRLAWN W 54TH 795.00 21 16,695.00 1,855.00 $10,517.85

BONVIEW DR SCARBORO FIEDLER 632.00 21 13,272.00 1,474.67 $8,361.36

NORMANDY RUE PRESTWICK NEPTUNE 821.71 28 23,007.88 2,556.43 $14,494.96

DION CT NORMANDY RUE CUL-DE-SAC 390.47 28 10,933.16 1,214.80 $6,887.89

DION CUL-DE-SAC 0.00 0.00 $0.00

W GORE RD WEST PEACH 3090.95 26 80,364.70 8,929.41 $50,629.76

0.00 0.00 $0.00

0.00 0.00 $0.00

TOTAL 34,306.19 902,280.48 100,253.39 $568,436.70

PAGE MILES 6.50

PAVING



2017 Millcreek Township Roadway Maintenance & Improvement Program

5/3/2017

FROM TO LENGTH WIDTH SQ. FEET SQ YARD SCRATCH BASE TOP SIDEWALK

AMHERST W 42ND IVY 3154.37 28 88,322.36 9,813.60 $55,643.09

IDYYLBROOK LN AMHERST OLD ZUCK 2614.48 28 73,205.44 8,133.94 $46,119.43

IDYLLBROOK CT IDYLLBROOK LN CUL-DE-SAC 308.84 28 8,647.52 960.84 $5,447.94

IDYLLBROOK CUL- 0.00 0.00 $0.00

PLEASANT VALLEY AMHERST CROSSWINDS 1405 28 39,340.00 4,371.11 $24,784.20

SHELLBARK PLEASANT VALLEY CUL-DE-SAC 556 28 15,568.00 1,729.78 $9,807.84

SHELLBARK CUL-D 0.00 0.00 $0.00

PINEBARK PLEASANT VALLEY CUL-DE-SAC 560 28 15,680.00 1,742.22 $9,878.40

PINEBARK CUL-DE- 0.00 0.00 $0.00

OAKBARK PLEASANT VALLEY CUL-DE-SAC 580 28 16,240.00 1,804.44 $10,231.20

OAKBARK CUL-DE 0.00 0.00 $0.00

CROSSWINDS IDYLLBROOK LN CUL-DE-SAC 814.95 28 22,818.60 2,535.40 $14,375.72

CROSSWINDS CUL- 0.00 0.00 $0.00

TREEHAVEN CT AMHERST CUL-DE-SAC 477.6 28 13,372.80 1,485.87 $8,424.86

TREEHAVEN CUL- 0.00 0.00 $0.00

0.00 0.00 $0.00

0.00 0.00 $0.00

0.00 0.00 $0.00

0.00 0.00 $0.00

0.00 0.00 $0.00

0.00 0.00 $0.00

0.00 0.00 $0.00

0.00 0.00 $0.00

0.00 0.00 $0.00

0.00 0.00 $0.00

0.00 0.00 $0.00

0.00 0.00 $0.00

0.00 0.00 $0.00

0.00 0.00 $0.00

TOTAL 10,471.24 293,194.72 32,577.19 $184,712.67

PAGE MILES 1.98 TOTAL MILES 8.48

PAVING



2017 Millcreek Township Roadway Maintenance & Improvement Program

5/3/2017

FROM TO LENGTH WIDTH SQ. FEET SQ YARD MILES COST

COMMODORE DR VOYAGEUR HARMONY 3,652.32 28 102,264.96 11,362.77 0.69 $6,363.15

HARBOR VIEW DR W GRANDVIEW CUL-DE-SAC 718.81 28 20,126.68 2,236.30 0.14 $1,252.33

CLIFTON DR W 12TH WEST LAKE 2,466.32 20 49,326.40 5,480.71 0.47 $3,069.20

FOXBORO CT ASHEBORO McCLELLAND 2,404.46 28 67,324.88 7,480.54 0.46 $4,189.10

KOEHLER RD E GRANDVIEW NORCROSS 2,295.40 28 64,271.20 7,141.24 0.43 $3,999.10

ALLISON AVE COLONIAL CUL-DE-SAC 3,405.06 28 95,341.68 10,593.52 0.64 $5,932.37

ALLISON CUL-DE-SA 0.00 873.86 0.00 $489.36

SUMMERLAND TR FOUR SEASONS ALLISON 920.64 28 25,777.92 2,864.21 0.17 $1,603.96

WEATHERWOOD FOUR SEASONS ALLISON 815.45 28 22,832.60 2,536.96 0.15 $1,420.70

FOUR SEASONS TR OLD STERRETTANIA ALLISON 1,955.60 28 54,756.80 6,084.09 0.37 $3,407.09

AUTUMNWOOD TR FOUR SEASONS ALLISON 678.12 28 18,987.36 2,109.71 0.13 $1,181.44

WEST RD GORE ZIMMERLY 1,480.23 24 35,525.52 3,947.28 0.28 $2,210.48

W 54TH ST WASHINGTON CLINTON 1,913.19 24 45,916.56 5,101.84 0.36 $2,857.03

KAYLIN CT ALLISON CUL-DE-SAC 482 28 13,496.00 1,499.56 0.09 $839.75

KAYLIN CUL-DE-SA 0.00 873.86 0.00 $489.36

GLEN MEADOWS STERRETTANIA LARCH 1211.53 28 33,922.84 3,769.20 0.23 $2,110.75

BOXWOOD DR GLEN MEADOWS CUL-DE-SAC 670.19 28 18,765.32 2,085.04 0.13 $1,167.62

NORMANDY RUE PRESTWICK NEPTUNE 821.71 28 23,007.88 2,556.43 0.16 $1,431.60

DION CT NORMANDY RUE CUL-DE-SAC 390.47 28 10,933.16 1,214.80 0.07 $680.29

DION CUL-DE-SAC 0.00 873.86 0.00 $489.36

W GORE RD WEST PEACH 3090.95 26 80,364.70 8,929.41 0.59 $5,000.47

AMHERST W 42ND IVY 3154.37 28 88,322.36 9,813.60 0.60 $5,495.61

IDYYLBROOK LN AMHERST OLD ZUCK 2614.48 28 73,205.44 8,133.94 0.50 $4,555.01

IDYLLBROOK CT IDYLLBROOK LN CUL-DE-SAC 308.84 28 8,647.52 960.84 0.06 $538.07

IDYLLBROOK CUL- 0.00 873.86 0.00 $489.36

PLEASANT VALLEY AMHERST CROSSWINDS 1405 28 39,340.00 4,371.11 0.27 $2,447.82

SHELLBARK PLEASANT VALLEY CUL-DE-SAC 556 28 15,568.00 1,729.78 0.11 $968.68

SHELLBARK CUL-D 0.00 873.86 0.00 $489.36

PINEBARK PLEASANT VALLEY CUL-DE-SAC 560 28 15,680.00 1,742.22 0.11 $975.64

PINEBARK CUL-DE- 0.00 873.86 0.00 $489.36

OAKBARK PLEASANT VALLEY CUL-DE-SAC 580 28 16,240.00 1,804.44 0.11 $1,010.49

OAKBARK CUL-DE 0.00 873.86 0.00 $489.36

CROSSWINDS IDYLLBROOK LN CUL-DE-SAC 814.95 28 22,818.60 2,535.40 0.15 $1,419.82

CROSSWINDS CUL- 0.00 873.86 0.00 $489.36

TREEHAVEN CT AMHERST CUL-DE-SAC 477.6 28 13,372.80 1,485.87 0.09 $832.09

TREEHAVEN CUL- 0.00 873.86 0.00 $489.36

0.00 0.00 $0.00

TOTAL 39,843.69 871,264.82 99,428.78 7.55 $55,680.12

MILLING



2017 Millcreek Township Roadway Maintenance & Improvement Program

5/3/2017

FROM TO LENGTH WIDTH SQ. FEET SQ YARD MILES

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

TOTAL 0.00 0.00 0.00

TAR & CHIP



2017 Millcreek Township Roadway Maintenance & Improvement Program

5/3/2017

FROM TO LENGTH WIDTH SQ. FEET SQ YARD MILES COST

HAVEN ST HIGH GORE 906.74 21 19,041.54 2,115.73 0.17 $18,385.66

W 50TH ST PERKINS WEST 650.00 21 13,650.00 1,516.67 0.12 $13,179.83

W 51ST ST PERKINS WEST 650.00 21 13,650.00 1,516.67 0.12 $13,179.83

W 52ND ST PERKINS WEST 650.00 21 13,650.00 1,516.67 0.12 $13,179.83

W 53RD ST PERKINS WEST 650.00 21 13,650.00 1,516.67 0.12 $13,179.83

BRYANT ST FAIRLAWN W 54TH 795.00 21 16,695.00 1,855.00 0.15 $16,119.95

BONVIEW DR SCARBORO FIEDLER 632.00 21 13,272.00 1,474.67 0.12 $12,814.85

0.00 0.00 0.00 $0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 $0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 $0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 $0.00

TOTAL 4,933.74 11,512.06 0.93 $100,039.80

RECLAIMING


	Master

